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CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that Idaho Resources Corporation, whose mailing address is
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P.0. Box 2183, Grand Junction, CO 81502, has located the €AX 2. ode mining cleim in Eurcka
County, Nevada, on June _2- {_, 2005. Said Claimis located in the following projected scction(s):

14 Section
SE 8

LW 22

these premises is niorth and south,

Corner Position
No. NE Cornet
No.2 SE Comer
i No.3 SW Comer
: No. 4 NW Corner

Idaho Resources Corporation

Township

25N
25N
25N
25N

Eange

56E
50E
50E
50E

Description
2" x 2" x 4" Wood Post

2" x 2" x 4 Wood Post
2" x 2" x 4' Wood Post
2" x 2 x-4' Wood Post

By: WL ) Ky

Agent

p00K 4 2 3 PASEL O

Meridian

Mt, Diablo
Mt, Diablo
Mt. Diablo
Mt. Diablo

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and approximately 600 feet wide, such that /49 & feet is
claimed in an easterly direction and __ /€ feet is claimed in a westerly direction from the point of
discovery (monument of ocation), at which the Notice of Location is posted, together with 300 feet on
each side of the monument of location and centerline of the claim. The general course of the vein and

The number, position, and markings on each claim comer are as follows;

Markings
NE Comer CA/X 2~

SE Commer <A/ X 2-
SW Comer <A/ x 2-
NW Comer A X 2-

As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by metal tags.

‘The work of locatjon consisted of making a claim map os provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated: September 7, 2005
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